S8

RRP:

ROTR Price:

Product no.

P

audi 10 )
Vorsprung durch Techl:ﬁkI CO®®D

Description

S8

4.0 TFSI quattro tiptronic

Power: 520 PS

Combined fuel consumption: 30.1 mpg
Combined CO2 emissions: 216 g/km (EU6)
Urban consumption: 21.4 mpg

Extra urban consumption: 39.2 mpg

Havanna black, metallic

Material: Valcona leather

Seats: Climate comfort seats

Seats: Velvet beige

Dashboard: Moor brown-Velvet beige
Carpet: Velvet beige

Headliner: Silk beige

80,852.00 GBP

82,177.00 GBP

RRP

79,410.00 GBP

0.00 GBP



S8

6FB

PS8

IXT

9JA

4KS

4D3

Equipment

Body coloured door mirrors, handles and bumpers
Comfort seats

Heated 3-spoke leather multi-function steering wheel with gear-shift paddles

Non-smoking package

Privacy glass

Seat ventilation for front seats

Note: The price may be reduced depending on which engine is selected or if different equipment is chosen.

0.00 GBP

0.00 GBP

250.00 GBP

0.00 GBP

390.00 GBP

765.00 GBP



S8

Audi Genuine Accessories®

4H0061197 Rear bumper protection film i 37.00 GBP

25-Jul-2015 Audi Code: AEWSLBWC Page 3



S8

Standard equipment

Equipment packages

7HC Extended Leather package plus
47B High-gloss package
Exterior
6FC Aluminium exterior mirror housings
Replaced by: Body coloured door mirrors, handles and bumpers
8G4 Audi Matrix LED headlights
6XL Door mirrors - electrically adjustable, folding, heated and auto-dimming
Vw8 Double acoustic glazing
Replaced by: Privacy glass
5S]) Exterior mirror on driver's side, convex
6TS Ext mirror right, aspherical
8WM Fixed bending and all-weather light
8X1 Headlight washers
8EX LED headlights
8SP LED taillamp assembly
271 Model designation/badging
2K3 Reinforced bumpers
8K4 Separate daytime running light
4GQ Windshield in heat-insulating glass
5J0 Without rear spoiler
Tyres
1PD Anti-theft wheel bolts
1G5 Space-saving spare wheel
151 Tool kit and car jack
7K1 Tyre pressure loss indicator
H20 Tyres 265/40 R20 104Y xl
cs8 20" x 9] ‘5-parallel-spoke S’ design alloy wheels with 265/40 R20 tyres
25-Jul-2015 Audi Code: AEWSLBWC Page 4



S8

6NN

GSs4

416

2V5

QW1

9]B

9AK

173

5N1

0TD

5MK

ulB

QQ1

GT4

7M2

5XH

6M1

2C7

6F3

6Q5

1IXX

9P1

Interior

Alcantara headlining

Aluminium look interior

Auto-dimming rear-view mirror

Automatic air recirculation
Central control unit, front

Cigarette lighter and ashtray
Replaced by: Non-smoking package

Climate control

First aid kit with warning triangle
Folding grab handles

Front and rear floor mats

Inlays for the S8

Instrument insert with mph speedometer, clock, tachometer and trip
odometer

LED ambient lighting package

Lower inlays in brushed aluminium

Scuff plates in door apertures with "S" badge

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors

Tie down straps

Steering wheels

Electrically adjustable steering column

Emblems
Excl Aluminium sports gear shift

3-spoke ‘S” multi-function steering wheel
Replaced by: Heated 3-spoke leather multi-function steering wheel with gear-
shift paddles

Seats

Driver seat belt monitoring system

Electrically adjustable 4-way lumbar support

Electric front seats with memory function




S8

6E3 Front centre armrest
4A3 Heated front seats
3B4 ISOFIX child seat mounting
k
Q1D ‘S’ Comfort front Sports seats with memory function
Replaced by: Climate comfort seats (contained in Comfort seats)
4V0 Without front passenger seat adjustment from the rear
4D0 Without seat ventilation/massage seat
Replaced by:
Seat ventilation for front seats
Seats & seat upholstery
N5D Valcona leather
Safety & technology
4F2 Advanced key
4UF Airbags
7AL Anti-theft alarm
KAG6 Audi Parking System Advanced with top view
7W1 Audi Pre-sense basic
UH2 Auto release function
8T1 Cruise control
1N8 Dynamic steering
7X2 Parking system plus, front and rear
4QF 3-point seat belts front, with electric height adjustment and memory system
4E7 Power operated bootlid
7G9S Prep for tracking system
1X1 quattro®
GH2 quattro with Sports differential . o
o —
859 Reading lights
2MB ‘S’ Sports adaptive air suspension .
a0
ORC Starter switch locking system
7L8 Start-Stop function with energy recuperation
25-Jul-2015 Audi Code: AEWSLBWC Page 6



S8

12V power socket

Audi Music Interface (AMI)

BOSE® surround sound

DAB digital radio reception

DVD/CD changer

MMI Navigation system plus

MMI radio plus

MMI touch

Mobile telephone preparation - High with Audi Connect

Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)




S8

Technical data

Displacement, cc
Max. output, kW (PS) at rpm

Max. torque, Nm at rpm

Transmission

Unladen weight
Gross weight limit

Roof load limit/nose weight limit

at 12% gradient

at 8% gradient

Luggage compartment
Fuel tank, approx.
Top speed

Acceleration 0-62 mph

Fuel grade

Urban

Extra urban
Combined
CO2 emissions

Emission class

RRP:

ROTR Price:

3993
382 (520)/5800

650/1700-5500

8-speed tiptronic

1990 Kg
2590 Kg

100/95 Kg

2300 Kg

2300 Kg

520 Litres
82 Litres (approx.)
155 mph

4.1 Seconds

Petrol

21.4 mpg
39.2 mpg
30.1 mpg
216 g/km

EU6

80,852.00 GBP

82,177.00 GBP

Audi UK have taken steps to ensure that all the product information and pricing ("product specification") featured on audi.co.uk is accurate and up-to-
date. However, the product specifications contained on this web site are for information purposes only, as our products are continually updated and
Audi UK reserves the right to change the product specifications at any time without notice. Therefore all product specifications should be confirmed



S8

with your selected Audi Centre. If you require any specific feature you should consult your Audi Centre, which is regularly updated with any changes in
product specification.

Images and photographs on this site are for general guidance only. They do not necessarily illustrate the UK specifications of the cars or any other
products.

Prices as of 1st April 2015, incl. 20% VAT

Audi Code: AEWSLBWC What is the Audi Code?

An Audi Code refers to a saved configuration, which can be retrieved in the
Configurator. For example, if you generate a PDF, the configuration is saved
anonymously at the same time.

Please note that the Audi Code may expire in the event of changes to the product
range (e.g. change of model year).

25-Jul-2015 Audi Code: AEWSLBWC Page 9



