



RRP: ROTR Price:		80,852.00 GBP 82,177.00 GBP
Product no.	Description	RRP
	S8	
	Engine	
4HCSSA\0	4.0 TFSI quattro tiptronic Power: 520 PS Combined fuel consumption: 30.1 mpg Combined CO ₂ emissions: 216 g/km (EU6) Urban consumption: 21.4 mpg Extra urban consumption: 39.2 mpg	79,410.00 GBP
	Exterior	
4]4]	Havanna black, metallic	0.00 GBP
	Interior	
KP	Material: Valcona leather Seats: Climate comfort seats Seats: Velvet beige Dashboard: Moor brown-Velvet beige Carpet: Velvet beige Headliner: Silk beige	

Equipment

6FB	Body coloured door mirrors, handles and bumpers		0.00 GBP
PS8	Comfort seats		0.00 GBP
1XT	Heated 3-spoke leather multi-function steering wheel with gear-shift paddles		250.00 GBP
9]A	Non-smoking package		0.00 GBP
4KS	Privacy glass		390.00 GBP
4D3	Seat ventilation for front seats		765.00 GBP
	Note: The price may be reduced depending on which engine is selected or if different of	equipment is chosen.	

Audi Genuine Accessories®

4H0061197 Rear bumper protection film



37.00 GBP

Standard equipment

	Equipment packages	
7HC	Extended Leather package plus	
4ZB	High-gloss package	terrer St.
	Exterior	
6FC	Aluminium exterior mirror housings Replaced by: Body coloured door mirrors, handles and bumpers	K
8G4	Audi Matrix LED headlights	
6XL	Door mirrors – electrically adjustable, folding, heated and auto-dimming	
VW8	Double acoustic glazing Replaced by: Privacy glass	
5SJ	Exterior mirror on driver's side, convex	RE
6TS	Ext mirror right, aspherical	
8WM	Fixed bending and all-weather light	
8X1	Headlight washers	
8EX	LED headlights	
8SP	LED taillamp assembly	
2Z1	Model designation/badging	
2K3	Reinforced bumpers	
8K4	Separate daytime running light	
4GQ	Windshield in heat-insulating glass	
5]0	Without rear spoiler	
	Tyres	
1PD	Anti-theft wheel bolts	
1G5	Space-saving spare wheel	
151	Tool kit and car jack	
7K1	Tyre pressure loss indicator	(!
H20	Tyres 265/40 R20 104Y xl	
CS8	20" x 9] '5-parallel-spoke S' design alloy wheels with 265/40 R20 tyres	













	Interior	
6NN	Alcantara headlining	20
GS4	Aluminium look interior	
4L6	Auto-dimming rear-view mirror	
2V5	Automatic air recirculation	
QW1	Central control unit, front	
9]B	Cigarette lighter and ashtray Replaced by: Non-smoking package	-
9AK	Climate control	
1T3	First aid kit with warning triangle	
5N1	Folding grab handles	
OTD	Front and rear floor mats	
5MK	Inlays for the S8	
U1B	Instrument insert with mph speedometer, clock, tachometer and trip odometer	
QQ1	LED ambient lighting package	
GT4	Lower inlays in brushed aluminium	
7M2	Scuff plates in door apertures with "S" badge	
5XH	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	
6M1	Tie down straps	
	Steering wheels	
2C7	Electrically adjustable steering column	
6F3	Emblems	
6Q5	Excl Aluminium sports gear shift	
1XX	3-spoke 'S' multi-function steering wheel Replaced by: Heated 3-spoke leather multi-function steering wheel with gear- shift paddles	
	Seats	
9P1	Driver seat belt monitoring system	
7P1	Electrically adjustable 4-way lumbar support	(°.)
3PR	Electric front seats with memory function	

S8

6E3	Front centre armrest	
4A3	Heated front seats	
3B4	ISOFIX child seat mounting	ISOFIX
Q1D	'S' Comfort front Sports seats with memory function Replaced by: Climate comfort seats (contained in Comfort seats)	
4V0	Without front passenger seat adjustment from the rear	
4D0	Without seat ventilation/massage seat Replaced by: Seat ventilation for front seats	
	Seats & seat upholstery	
N5D	Valcona leather	
	Safety & technology	
4F2	Advanced key	
4UF	Airbags	AIRBAG
7AL	Anti-theft alarm	
KA6	Audi Parking System Advanced with top view	
7W1	Audi Pre-sense basic	
UH2	Auto release function	
8T1	Cruise control	
1N8	Dynamic steering	
7X2	Parking system plus, front and rear	
4QF	3-point seat belts front, with electric height adjustment and memory system	
4E7	Power operated bootlid	
7G9	Prep for tracking system	
1X1	quattro®	
GH2	quattro with Sports differential	-
859	Reading lights	
2MB	'S' Sports adaptive air suspension	Å
ORC	Starter switch locking system	
7L8	Start-Stop function with energy recuperation	

S8

7B3

Audio & communication Audi Music Interface (AMI) UF7 BOSE[®] surround sound 8RY DAB digital radio reception QV3 6G0 DVD/CD changer 7T6 MMI Navigation system plus 8YQ MMI radio plus U]1 MMI touch Mobile telephone preparation – High with Audi Connect 9ZW Other

DAB

EP1 Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)

12V power socket

Performance data	
Displacement, cc	3993
Max. output, kW (PS) at rpm	382 (520)/5800
Max. torque, Nm at rpm	650/1700-5500
Driveline	
Transmission	8-speed tiptronic
Weights	
Unladen weight	1990 Kg
Gross weight limit	2590 Kg
Roof load limit/nose weight limit	100/95 Kg
-	-
Trailer weight limit	
at 12% gradient	2300 Kg
at 8% gradient	2300 Kg
Volumes	52011
Luggage compartment	520 Litres
Fuel tank, approx.	82 Litres (approx.)
Top speed	155 mph
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph	155 mph
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption	155 mph
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph	155 mph 4.1 Seconds
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption Fuel grade	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption Fuel grade Fuel consumption (93/	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol 116/EU)
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption Fuel grade Fuel consumption (93/ Urban	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol 116/EU) 21.4 mpg
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption Fuel grade Fuel consumption (93/ Urban Extra urban	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol 116/EU) 21.4 mpg 39.2 mpg
Top speed Acceleration 0-62 mph Fuel consumption Fuel grade Fuel consumption (93/ Urban Extra urban Combined	155 mph 4.1 Seconds Petrol 116/EU) 21.4 mpg 39.2 mpg 30.1 mpg

RRP: ROTR Price:

80,852.00 GBP 82,177.00 GBP

Audi UK have taken steps to ensure that all the product information and pricing ("product specification") featured on audi.co.uk is accurate and up-todate. However, the product specifications contained on this web site are for information purposes only, as our products are continually updated and Audi UK reserves the right to change the product specifications at any time without notice. Therefore all product specifications should be confirmed with your selected Audi Centre. If you require any specific feature you should consult your Audi Centre, which is regularly updated with any changes in product specification.

Images and photographs on this site are for general guidance only. They do not necessarily illustrate the UK specifications of the cars or any other products.

Prices as of 1st April 2015, incl. 20% VAT

Audi Code:



What is the Audi Code?

An Audi Code refers to a saved configuration, which can be retrieved in the Configurator. For example, if you generate a PDF, the configuration is saved anonymously at the same time.

Please note that the Audi Code may expire in the event of changes to the product range (e.g. change of model year).